Data Sheet
Benefits
Direct availability: The Series 4000™
filter housings are available and ready to
be shipped to your location.
Compliance: All filter housings are shipped
with an enhanced documentation package
(User Guide, Certificate of Quality, Safety

Tube = 29 mm, TC = 50.5 mm 10" H1WT1F25PP WIRE FORM PLUNGER VALVE PLUNGER VALVE
Note: the catalogue number H1RT1G01PPL is available with legs
In-Line Ordering Information
Housing S4000™ Single Round In-Line Height Cat. No. Code 7 Vent Drain
Inlet/outlet TC OD  1.5 inch
Tube = 38.1 mm , TC = 50.5 mm
5"
H1WS5G1HCC  WIRE FORM FERRULE TC OD 1/2 FERRULE TC OD 1/2
H1WS5G1HNC  WIRE FORM NO VENT FERRULE TC OD 1/2
H1WS5G1HNN  WIRE FORM NO VENT NO DRAIN
H1WS5G1HNP  WIRE FORM NO VENT PLUNGER VALVE
H1WS5G1HPC  WIRE FORM PLUNGER VALVE FERRULE TC OD 1/2
H1WS5G1HPP  WIRE FORM PLUNGER VALVE  PLUNGER VALVE
H1RS5G1HNC  RECESSED NO VENT FERRULE TC OD 1/2
H1RS5G1HPP  RECESSED PLUNGER VALVE PLUNGER VALVE
10"
H1WS1G1HCC  WIRE FORM FERRULE TC OD 1/2 FERRULE TC OD 1/2
H1WS1G1HNC  WIRE FORM NO VENT FERRULE TC OD 1/2
H1WS1G1HNN  WIRE FORM NO VENT NO DRAIN
H1WS1G1HNP  WIRE FORM NO VENT PLUNGER VALVE
H1WS1G1HPC  WIRE FORM PLUNGER VALVE FERRULE TC OD 1/2
H1WS1G1HPP  WIRE FORM PLUNGER VALVE PLUNGER VALVE
H1RS1G1HCC  RECESSED FERRULE TC OD 1/2 FERRULE TC OD 1/2
H1RS1G1HNN  RECESSED NO VENT NO DRAIN
H1RS1G1HPP  RECESSED PLUNGER VALVE PLUNGER VALVE
20"
H1WS2G1HCC WIRE FORM FERRULE TC OD 1/2 FERRULE TC OD 1/2
H1WS2G1HNC WIRE FORM NO VENT FERRULE TC OD 1/2
H1WS2G1HNN WIRE FORM NO VENT NO DRAIN
H1WS2G1HNP WIRE FORM NO VENT PLUNGER VALVE
H1WS2G1HPC WIRE FORM PLUNGER VALVE FERRULE TC OD 1/2
H1WS2G1HPP WIRE FORM PLUNGER VALVE PLUNGER VALVE
H1RS2G1HNC  RECESSED NO VENT FERRULE TC OD 1/2
H1RS2G1HPP  RECESSED PLUNGER VALVE PLUNGER VALVE
Inlet/outlet TC  1 inch
Tube = 25.4 mm , TC = 50.5 mm 10" H1WS1G01PP  WIRE FORM PLUNGER VALVE PLUNGER VALVE
7
Ordering Information
Recommended Spare Parts
Category Description Quantity Cat. No.
Gaskets (kits)
1/2” TC gasket, Silicone 10/pk HGTC050SP
1/2” TC gasket, EPDM 10/pk HGTC050EP
1/2” TC gasket, PTFE encapsulated fluoroelastomer 10/pk HGTC050T0
1” TC gasket, Silicone 10/pk HGTC100SP
1” TC gasket, EPDM 10/pk HGTC100EP
1” TC gasket, PTFE encapsulated fluoroelastomer 10/pk HGTC100T0
1 1/2” TC gasket, Silicone 10/pk HGTC150SP
1 1/2” TC gasket, EPDM 10/pk HGTC150EP
1 1/2” TC gasket, PTFE encapsulated fluoroelastomer 10/pk HGTC150T0
4” TC gasket, Silicone 10/pk HGTC400SP
4” TC gasket, EPDM 10/pk HGTC400EP
4” TC gasket, PTFE encapsulated fluoroelastomer 10/pk HGTC400T0
Vent valve seal kits
Seal kit, Silicone o-ring and PTFE tip 10/pk HGPVS0KIT
Seal kit, EPDM o-ring and PTFE tip 10/pk HGPVEPKIT
Seal kit, fluoroelastomer o-ring and PTFE tip 10/pk HGPVV0KIT